

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2827 OF 2006

TARSEM LAL JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, PUBLIC INSTRUCTIONS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission,permission to file additional documents, permission to file photocopy of annexure P-34 and with office report)

Date: 17/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. H.M. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master